



PIESE SCHIMB

I.D.: 44332048

Data publicarii	23.10.19	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 636,92 RON - 636,92 RON

Descriere: ULEI H46 20L - 1 X 121,84= 121,84 RULMENT W393342 - 2 X 63,02 = 126,04 SENZOR VITEZA - 1 X 50,42 = 50,42 BEC H7 - 2 X 12,60 = 25,20 ULEI H46 20L - 1 X 105,04=105,04 COLIER METALIC - 6 X 2,52 = 15,12 SET PLACUTE FRANA - 1 X 41,17=41,17 CUREA 12,5VX1300 - 1 X 25,21=25,21 FILTRU 940/69 - 1 X 63,02= 63,02 ULEI DIVINOL 10W40 4L - 1 X 63,86 = 63,86
